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Celebrating the 200th Anniversary 
of the Erie Canal Completion 

in 2025 

Check the Town Events web page 
this fall for details!

FFamilamilyy    
Outdoor MoOutdoor Moviesvies

Begin at dark at

Spiegel Pittsford 
Community Center Field

35 Lincoln Avenue 

Free family-friendly movies – 
snacks available for purchase.

All movies are rated PG
Bring blankets and chairs

Thursday, July 10
Moana 2

Thursday, July 24 
IF

Thursday, August 7 
Inside Out 2

Thursday, August 21 
Sonic 3 

CommunityCommunity  
CelebraCelebrationstions
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Concerts for KidsConcerts for Kids

Outdoors at Spiegel  
Pittsford Community Center

35 Lincoln Avenue

Concerts begin 
at 6:30PM 

Interactive music and fun 
for the whole family

Wednesday, July 16
John Dady and John Ryan 
(Americana Kids' Music)

Wednesday, July 30
Mr. Loops (Energetic Kids' Music)

Wednesday, August 13
Mike Kornrich (Family Entertainment)

Sign up for the Town eNews at 
www.townofpittsford.org/enews 

for the latest Town events information.

Visit www.townofpittsford.org/events 
for more event info.

SummerSummer    
Concert SeriesConcert Series

Carpenter Park at Port of Pittsford
22 N. Main Street

Concerts begin at 6:30PM 
Free concerts Friday evenings along the Canal

Food & beverages on site available for purchase

Friday, June 6
Pittsford Mendon and 
Sutherland Jazz Ensembles
(Jazz)

Friday, June 13
BeatlesRoc 
(Beatles Tribute)

Friday, June 20
A Girl Named Genny 
(Folk, Americana, Rock)

Friday, June 27
JUMBOshrimp 
(Pop, Rock)

Friday, July 11
198th Army Band 
(Marching, Rock, Concert Band)

Friday, July 18
Europa 
(Carlos Santana Tribute)

Friday, July 25
Frank Torchio and the 
Scarbrough Orchestra
(60s, Orchestra)

Friday, August 1
Claudia Hoyser 
(Country)

Friday, August 8
Deepak Thettu 
(Jazz & Funk)

Friday, August 15
Pittsford Fire 
Department Band
(Concert Band)

Friday, August 22
The Downtown Men
(Billy Joel Tribute)

Paddle and Pour 
Art & Music Festival 
Saturday, May 24 
Noon – 10:00pm
North Main Street on the bridge

Local art and food, New York State 
beer and wine, Pittsford Regatta, 
family activities and music, 
featuring Shine. 
More info:  
www.paddleandpour.org

Memorial Day Parade 
Monday, May 26 at 10:00am
Ceremony following in the 
Pittsford Cemetery

Reception at the Rayson-Miller 
American Legion Post,  
21 North Main Street

Pittsford Food Truck & 
Music Fest 
Saturday, September 13 
Noon – 9:00pm
South Main Street

Wide variety of local, quality food, 
live music featuring M80s, 
family activities and carnival rides, 
beer and wine tent.

Family Halloween Fest 
Sunday, October 26 
Noon – 2:00pm
Spiegel Pittsford  
Community Center

Trick-or-treat alternative featuring 
games, crafts, activities and 
refreshments.
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Town Supervisor
William A. Smith

Town Board
Kim C. Taylor, 

Deputy Town Supervisor

Naveen Havannavar

Cathleen A. Koshykar

Stephanie M. Townsend

11 South Main Street 
Pittsford, NY 14534

Many thanks to our event partners


